
MONDAY, AUGUST 24, 2020 26 DRIVER: Jed Heap

AM
Every weekday (08/24/2020 ~ 05/28/2021)

1 7:06 AM Bus Depot (Rulon Gardener Ave, Afton WY)

2 7:10 AM 106 Hwy 236, Afton WY
COMMENTS

USUALLY GETS ON at beginning of route, rather than the end when the bus reaches her stop 

3 7:12 AM 21 Gunner Lane (on R) (21 Gunner Lane, Afton WY)

4 7:13 AM 1381 Allred South (on R) (1381 Allred South, Afton WY)

5 7:14 AM Allred South & Papworth Ln (on L) (Allred South & Papworth Ln, Afton WY)

6 7:14 AM Allred S & Willow Brook Lane (on L) (Allred S & Willow Brook Lane, Afton WY)

7 7:15 AM Wait location Corner of Allred So & Hwy 238 (on R) (Corner of Allred So & Hwy 238, 
Afton WY)

8 7:16 AM 11062 Hwy 238 (on L) (11062 Hwy 238, Afton WY)

9 7:17 AM 11000 Wyoming State Hwy 238 (11098 Wyoming State Hwy)

10 7:18 AM 10744 Hwy 238 (on L) (10744 Hwy 238, Afton WY)

11 7:20 AM Bitter Creek & 50 Bar 45 Trail (on L) (Bitter Creek & 50 Bar 45 Trail, Afton WY)

12 7:22 AM 7760 Bitter Creek Road (6269 Bitter Creek Road, Afton WY)

13 7:23 AM 7732 Bitter Creek, Afton WY

14 7:25 AM Bitter Creek & Cameo Court (on L) (Bitter Creek & Cameo Court, Afton WY)

15 7:28 AM 6967 Bitter Creek (on R) (6967 Bitter Creek, Afton WY)

16 7:29 AM 2110 Hwy 236 (on L) (2110 Hwy 236, Afton WY)

17 7:29 AM Hwy 236 & Moose Manor, Afton WY

18 7:29 AM 1719 Hwy 236 (3rd house on R after Moose Manor) (1719 Hwy 236, Afton WY)

19 7:30 AM 1653 Hwy 236 (next house on R) (1653 Hwy 236, Afton WY)

20 7:32 AM 380 Wyoming Hwy (349 Wyoming Hwy)

21 7:32 AM 106 Hwy 236, Afton WY

22 7:32 AM 4231 Hwy 241 (on R) (4231 Hwy 241, Afton WY)

23 7:33 AM Hwy 241 & Doc Brown Lane (on R) (Hwy 241 & Doc Brown Lane, Afton WY)

24 7:34 AM 3466 Hwy 241 (on L) (3466 Hwy 241, Afton WY)

25 7:34 AM Happy Valley Lane and CR 241 (Hwy 89 & Happy Valley Lane, Afton WY)

26 7:35 AM Osmond Elementary (3120 State Hwy 241, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Osmond Elementary Bell Time: 7:55 AM / 2:40 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ 7:40 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:25 PM ~ 2:47 PM

27 7:43 AM Afton Elementary School (333 East 1st Ave, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Afton Elementary School Bell Time: 7:55 AM / 2:40 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ 7:40 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:25 PM ~ 2:47 PM

Page 1 08/26/2021



28 7:46 AM Star Valley High School (445 West Swift Creek Lane, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Star Valley High School Bell Time: 8:10 AM / 3:45 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:50 AM ~ 8:05 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:45 PM ~ 3:50 PM

29 7:50 AM Star Valley Middle School (999 Warrior Way, Afton WY)
SCHOOL

Star Valley Middle School Bell Time: 8:20 AM / 3:37 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:55 AM ~ 8:10 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:42 PM

Page 2 08/26/2021


